
Slówka

Tłumaczenie z angielskiego na polski

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. dead

A - martwy

B - tata

C - głowa

2. slim

A - piekny

B - gładki

C - szczupły

3. think

A - myśleć

B - kichać

C - cienki

4. joke

A - żart

B - łokieć

C - radość

5. pay

A - szczyt

B - płacić

C - pozwalać

6. waitress

A - babcia

B - modelka

C - kelnerka
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7. divide

A - dzielić

B - markować

C - udowadniać

8. supper

A - super

B - silny

C - kolacja

9. weather

A - pogoda

B - choroba

C - patrzeć

10. describe

A - opisywać

B - niszczyć

C - smakować

11. arm

A - noga

B - broda

C - ramię

12. sting

A - żądło

B - mucha

C - plama

13. skull

A - kajdanki
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B - czaszka

C - skarpetka

14. participate

A - uczestniczyć

B - patrzeć

C - zdobywać

15. justice

A - władza

B - praca

C - sprawiedliwość

16. pill

A - list

B - krzak

C - pigułka

17. mercy

A - litość

B - maszyna

C - wesołość

18. cake

A - ciasto

B - świeczka

C - kuchnia

19. between

A - poza

B - zamiast

C - pomiedzy
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20. punish

A - karać

B - karmić

C - kłaść
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Slówka

Tłumaczenie z angielskiego na polski

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. C

3. A

4. A

5. B

6. C

7. A

8. C

9. A

10. A

11. C

12. A

13. B

14. A

15. C

16. C

17. A

18. A

19. C

20. A
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